UTAH COUNTY TREASURER'S ANNUAL SETTLEMENT WITH TAXING ENTITIES

TAX YEAR

TAXING ENTITY: Salem
2023
ENTITY'S TAX RATE: 0.001237

REAL PROP. STATE ASSESS

POST BOARD ADJUSTED TAXABLE VALUE:

TREASURER'S RELIEF

UNPAID:
ABATEMENTS:
OTHER:

TOTAL RELIEF:

CURRENT YEAR TAX COLLECTION

CURRENT YEAR COLLECTION RAT

OTHER COLLECTIONS

FEE IN LIEU - MOTOR VEHICLES:

GREENBELT:

MISCELLANEOUS COLLECTIONS:

REALLOCATION OF PERSONAL PROPERTY
TOTAL OTHER COLLECTIONS:

DELINQUENT COLLECTIONS

TOTAL DELINQUENT COLLECTION:

TAX INCREMENT PAID TO RDA PROJECTS

1,203,563,727

2023 DATE: March 31, 2024
PER. PROP.
TAXABLE TREASURER'S TOTAL TAXES
VALUE RELIEF CHARGED

12,819,008 1,525,824.34
117,999.22
20,956.21
(5,896.79)

133,058.64

1,392,765.70

COLLECTION RATE
91.28%

OTHER COLLECTIONS
90,536.09

37,835.40

7,244.63

412.45

136,028.57

TAXES PEN & INTEREST
81,046.10 1,708.82 82,754.92

NET REVENUE FOR DISTRIBUTION: 1,611,549.19

KIM JACKSON
UTAH COUNTY TREASURER



