UTAH COUNTY TREASURER'S ANNUAL SETTLEMENT WITH TAXING ENTITIES

TAXING ENTITY:	Salem		_	TAX YEAR	2023	DATE:	March 31, 2024
	2023	2022	REAL PROP. TAXABLE VALUE	STATE ASSESS TAXABLE VALUE	PER. PROP. TAXABLE VALUE	TREASURER'S RELIEF	TOTAL TAXES CHARGED
ENTITY'S TAX RATE:	0.001237	0.001227					
POST BOARD ADJUSTED TAXABLE VALUE:		1,203,563,727	17,208,639	12,819,008		1,525,824.34	
TREASURER'S RELIEF UNPAID: ABATEMENTS: OTHER: TOTAL RELIEF:	_					117,999.22 20,956.21 (5,896.79)	133,058.64
CURRENT YEAR TAX COLLECTION	V						1,392,765.70
CURRENT YEAR COLLECTION RA OTHER COLLECTIONS				(91.28%	OTHER COLLECTIONS	
FEE IN LIEU - MOTOR VEHICLES: GREENBELT: MISCELLANEOUS COLLECTIONS: REALLOCATION OF PERSONAL PI TOTAL OTHER COLLECTIONS:	ROPERTY					90,536.09 37,835.40 7,244.63 412.45	136,028.57
DELINQUENT COLLECTIONS	_				TAVEC	DEN & INTEDECT	
TOTAL DELINQUENT COLLECTION	۱:				TAXES 81,046.10	PEN & INTEREST 1,708.82	82,754.92
TAX INCREMENT PAID TO RDA PE	ROJECTS						
					NET REVENU	JE FOR DISTRIBUTION:	1,611,549.19

KIM JACKSON
UTAH COUNTY TREASURER